Solenoid Valve
ESV Series
Engineered for
actuators with
onboard reservoirs
1
Easytork Solenoid Valve (“ESV”)
2

17 Plug Nickle-plated steel Nickle-plated steel 1
* Items marked with an asterisk require thin film of lubricant
ESV Ordering Codes
7
Global Headquarters
2505 Metro Blvd, Suite A / B
Maryland Heights, MO 63043
USA
Main Tel: +1-314-266-6880
About
Easytork is the first and only actuation company to standardize the integration of actuators and air
reservoirs. Our pneumatic rotary actuators with integrated air reservoirs reduce costs and inefficiencies
associated with other fail-safe spring return actuators. Easytork products improve, simplify, and bring peace
of mind to flow processes. We’re a one-stop shop for everything above the valve.
Easytork has been awarded numerous awards including:
2013 – Arch Grants Recipient
2015 – Accelerate St. Louis
2017 – Frost & Sullivan New Product Innovation Award
Prefix Product Type Model Number Coil Attributes ESV Attributes
Coil Type Voltage Solenoid Valve Seal
(Temp. Rating of ESV) (1)
# of Coils ESV Body Material
(Corrosion Rating)
Thread
C - S - X - X X - X - X X X
1: Standard 1: 24VDC 1: Single coil 1: Standard 1: Imperial
2: ATEX 2: 110VAC 3: Severe service 2: Metric
3: Ex-Proof 3: 230VAC
4: I-Safe 0: Other (specify)
5: Low  Temp
7: Low  Pow er
X: None X: None X: None X: None X: None
Examples
Ex-Proof 24VDC ESV
C - S - 1 - 2 1 - 1 - 1 1 1
ESV body only (Standard, ATEX, and Ex-Proof Series are interchangeable)
C - S - 1 - 1 X - 1 - 1 1 1
Coil only (for I-Safe 24VDC)
C - S - 1 - 4 1 - X - X X X
C: Complete
product
1: NBR seal (for all coils
besides low  temp coil, -20°C
to 80°C or -4°F to 176°F)
If ordering coil only, X out these sections
S: Solenoid valve
If ordering
ESV body
only, X out this
section
Note (1): Refers only to ESV body temperature rating. Coil temperature rating is
separate, refer to coil specif ications.
1: ESV for EVA-
0411 through
1436
1E: ESV external
port for fast
acting or models